1910 Census - Holmes County

Page
#

1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180
1180

Precinct Dwell.#/ Name Relation- Sex Race Age Mar.
# Family# ship St.

17 Precinct 17 - Esto town, William A Evans, Enumerator
17 Main Street
17 1/1 Williams, John A head m 38 ml
17 Williams, Era wife £ 30 ml
17 Williams, Dewey son m 11 s
17 Williams, Lottie dau £ 9 s
17 Williams, Mengrown? son m 7 s
17 Williams, Nellie dau £ 1 2?/12 s
17
17 2/2 Wells, James F head m 57 ml
17 Wells, Albina E wife £ 52 ml
17 Wells, James I son m 16 s
17 Wells, Beatrice I dau £ 13 s
17 Wells, Vera V/U dau 4 9 s
17 Wells, Emmit L son m 23 ml
17 Wells, Arlene dau/law £ 16 ml
17
17 3/3 Lee, William O head m 31 ml
17 Lee, Niner wife f 33 ml
17 Lee, Olanthus son m 8 s
17 Lee, William C son m 6 s
17 Lee, Robert E son m 1 ?2/12 s
17
17 4/4 Lockey, Governor? W head m 38 m2
17 Lockey, Maggie wife £ 36 m2
17
17 5/5 Lee, Quillie?? head £ 42 w
17 Lee, Gennie dau 10? s
17 Watford, Dora dau 15 ml
17
17 6/6 Deshazo, William T head m 34 ml
17 Deshazo, Minta wife £ 32 ml
17
17 7/7 Robbins, Stephen W head m 45 ml
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Robbins, Mary F
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Williams, Martha
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Jacobs, Sarah E
Jacobs, William A
Jacobs, Charles L
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Jacobs, Jessie M
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Peterman, Emily J
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Clark, Ewell P
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Clark, Selma M
Clark, Coy G?
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Hagan, Ceily A

Earnest, Silas G
Earnest, Millie M
Earnest, Eldridge L
Earnest, Leila A
Earnest, Cecil T
Whitehead, Thomas O

Whitehead, Rosa M
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